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1 001711 IRANI PAUL General Mathematics 99.0096.25 97.63 ISC

2 000712 RAJNANDINI KAR General Mathematics 98.0096.25 97.13 ISC

3 005503 PRERONA DUTTA General Mathematics 97.0096.25 96.63 ISC

4 001019 ESHA KHEMANI General Mathematics 95.0098.00 96.50 CBSE

5 000409 VASUNDHARA BHAGAT General Mathematics 96.0096.50 96.25 CBSE

6 003537 AMISHA BAHETI General Mathematics 96.0096.00 96.00 ISC

7 000225 ESHA CHORARIA General Mathematics 98.0093.75 95.88 ISC

8 003554 BOHNNIJA PARIA General Mathematics 94.0097.25 95.63 ISC

9 000454 NANDINI DAMANI General Mathematics 95.0096.00 95.50 CBSE

10 006661 SHREYANSHI NAGAR General Mathematics 95.0096.00 95.50 CBSE

11 006087 TANYA CHOUDHARY General Mathematics 95.0096.00 95.50 CBSE

12 003994 SHIULI DAS General Mathematics 95.0095.75 95.38 CBSE

13 005556 SRIJANEE ROY_CHOWDHURY General Mathematics 93.0097.50 95.25 ISC

14 004232 AKSHITA MITRA General Mathematics 94.0096.50 95.25 ISC

15 006094 AMISHA ACHARYA General Mathematics 95.0095.25 95.13 CBSE

16 002336 REETI GUHANEOGI General Mathematics 95.0095.25 95.13 CBSE

17 004363 ICCHA KANKANI General Mathematics 94.0095.75 94.88 ISC

18 000961 AKANKSHA KHEMKA General Mathematics 96.0093.75 94.88 ISC

19 000442 ANUSHKA - MITTAL General Mathematics 94.0095.50 94.75 ISC

20 006371 ANRINA MAHATA General Mathematics 97.0092.50 94.75 WBCHSE

21 006229 SUBHANGI DEY General Mathematics 95.0094.25 94.63 CBSE

22 005746 SRIJONI BANIK General Mathematics 96.0093.25 94.63 ISC

23 003123 MADHUMANTI ADHIKARY General Mathematics 90.0099.00 94.50 ISC

24 001535 RITIKA SANGANI General Mathematics 92.0097.00 94.50 ISC

25 003804 DHRITI SAHOO General Mathematics 95.0094.00 94.50 CBSE

26 000744 ANUSHKA AGRAWAL OBC-A Mathematics 95.0093.75 94.38 CBSE

27 004527 PRAGYA GUPTA General Mathematics 94.0094.50 94.25 WBCHSE

28 000505 SRISHTI JHUNJHUNWALA General Mathematics 92.0096.25 94.13 CBSE

29 003639 NIKITA GHOSH General Mathematics 94.0094.25 94.13 ISC

30 003764 ARYA JAIN BARDIA General Mathematics 95.0093.00 94.00 CBSE

31 001842 SHRADHA KEJRIWAL General Mathematics 95.0092.75 93.88 CBSE

32 000251 SRIJA PAUL General Mathematics 95.0092.75 93.88 CBSE

33 005582 ANWESHA DAS General Mathematics 93.0094.00 93.50 WBCHSE
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34 001600 SAYANTAANI MAJUMDAR General Mathematics 94.0093.00 93.50 CBSE

35 000835 SUNAINA BINANI General Mathematics 93.0093.75 93.38 ISC

36 005975 KOUSHAMBI SAMAJPATY General Mathematics 92.0094.50 93.25 ISC

37 004422 SANGEETA GUPTA General Mathematics 92.0094.25 93.13 WBCHSE

38 003449 SHRIYA SUREKA General Mathematics 95.0091.00 93.00 CBSE

39 000070 MARITA REEMA GOMES General Mathematics 93.0092.75 92.88 ISC

40 001624 SHUBHA AGARWAL General Mathematics 95.0090.50 92.75 CBSE

41 003574 ISHIKA BANERJEE General Mathematics 93.0092.25 92.63 ISC

42 000726 SAYANTIKA MAJUMDAR General Mathematics 90.0095.00 92.50 CBSE

43 001179 ANANDI DAS General Mathematics 92.0093.00 92.50 ISC

44 005472 TIASHA PAL General Mathematics 93.0091.50 92.25 WBCHSE

45 006234 ANUTTAMA DUTTA General Mathematics 87.0097.25 92.13 ISC

46 001766 KHUSHI RAWAT General Mathematics 92.0092.25 92.13 CBSE

47 005371 ANUSHKA MUKHERJEE General Mathematics 90.0093.75 91.88 CBSE

48 004622 ANGIRA SAMAJPATI General Mathematics 95.0088.50 91.75 CBSE

49 002067 NANCY LUNIA General Mathematics 88.0095.00 91.50 ISC

50 004512 ANKITA SHUKLA General Mathematics 92.0091.00 91.50 ISC

51 000392 SURANGANA SASMAL General Mathematics 91.0091.75 91.38 ISC

52 005841 SAIONTANI DAS General Mathematics 92.0090.75 91.38 WBCHSE

53 005096 SRIJANI MONDAL SC Mathematics 96.0086.75 91.38 WBCHSE

54 005301 MRIDULA DEBNATH General Mathematics 87.0095.50 91.25 ISC

55 006464 AHANA CHATTERJEE General Mathematics 88.0094.50 91.25 CBSE

56 000841 NISHAT ALAM General Mathematics 89.0093.50 91.25 ISC

57 003526 FAITH ANNAMARIE GUPTA General Mathematics 87.0095.25 91.13 ISC

58 000297 SNIGDA GUPTA General Mathematics 95.0087.00 91.00 CBSE

59 001508 NILOFAR MALLICK General Mathematics 88.0093.25 90.63 CBSE

60 000856 PRIYANKA PAUL General Mathematics 86.0094.75 90.38 ISC

61 003839 HIA BISWAS General Mathematics 91.0089.75 90.38 ISC

62 003249 NIDHI KHANDELWAL General Mathematics 91.0089.75 90.38 CBSE

63 001286 VRINDA JAJODIA General Mathematics 86.0094.50 90.25 ISC

64 002937 MEDHAWI RAJGARIA General Mathematics 83.0097.25 90.13 CBSE

65 000239 ANUSKA DATTA General Mathematics 87.0093.00 90.00 CBSE

66 003362 RITWIKA DE General Mathematics 90.0089.75 89.88 ISC

67 004204 DEBADRITA CHATTERJEE General Mathematics 89.0090.50 89.75 ISC

68 001546 OISHIKA KAR General Mathematics 81.0098.25 89.63 ISC
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69 001832 AHONA HALDER General Mathematics 86.0093.25 89.63 CBSE

70 002898 ARCKODIPTA BHATTACHARYA General Mathematics 86.0093.25 89.63 ISC

71 002250 SHRUTI JHA General Mathematics 87.0092.25 89.63 ISC

72 004887 BARSHA BISWAS SC Mathematics 90.0089.25 89.63 WBCHSE

73 001723 DIPANNITA NATH General Mathematics 87.0092.00 89.50 ISC

74 000470 ANJALI FOGLA General Mathematics 88.0091.00 89.50 CBSE

75 005813 EISIKA PARAKH General Mathematics 89.0090.00 89.50 ISC

76 005346 OISHIDATTA MUKHERJEE General Mathematics 89.0090.00 89.50 CBSE

77 005743 SUCHETANA PANDA General Mathematics 90.0088.75 89.38 WBCHSE

78 003000 CHANDREYEE PANDA General Mathematics 91.0087.50 89.25 CBSE

79 002168 TIASA PARUI General Mathematics 83.0095.25 89.13 ISC

80 004831 AISHWARYA DEY General Mathematics 85.0092.00 88.50 ISC

81 004045 SAMRIN FEMINA JAIN General Mathematics 83.0093.00 88.00 CBSE

82 003036 SAKSHI LUHARIWALA General Mathematics 82.0093.75 87.88 ISC

83 005119 MOUPARNA DHAR General Mathematics 84.0091.75 87.88 WBCHSE

84 001718 UPASANA SANYAL General Mathematics 85.0090.50 87.75 ISC

85 006142 ALIPRIYA SENGUPTA General Mathematics 87.0088.25 87.63 ISC

86 002607 AKANCHA KHETAN OBC-B Mathematics 84.0091.00 87.50 ISC

87 001009 AKANSHA MOHTA General Mathematics 87.0088.00 87.50 ISC

88 005866 ARYA ANANDITA General Mathematics 82.0092.75 87.38 CBSE

89 003591 MEHLIQA SALIM General Mathematics 87.0087.75 87.38 ISC

90 000344 SNEHA SHAW General Mathematics 89.0085.75 87.38 ISC

91 004673 NASRIN AKHTAR OBC-A Mathematics 88.0086.25 87.13 WBCHSE

92 005658 UJJAINI DUTTA General Mathematics 88.0086.25 87.13 WBCHSE

93 004001 VIDHI BATRA General Mathematics 79.0095.00 87.00 CBSE

94 004175 SHREYA DEY General Mathematics 87.0086.75 86.88 CBSE

95 004334 ARATRIKA GUHA General Mathematics 85.0088.50 86.75 WBCHSE

96 004543 PROCHETA ROY General Mathematics 88.0085.50 86.75 WBCHSE

97 003545 VIDHI JAIN General Mathematics 83.0090.00 86.50 CBSE

98 001427 SOMOSHREE DAS General Mathematics 82.0090.75 86.38 ISC

99 006332 PRITI MAHATO General Mathematics 79.0093.50 86.25 CBSE

100 004245 SRADDHA PAL General Mathematics 83.0089.50 86.25 ISC

101 005154 ANUSKA BASU General Mathematics 86.0086.50 86.25 WBCHSE

102 001504 AHANA DEBNATH OBC-B Mathematics 76.0096.25 86.13 ISC

103 004127 SHWETA GHOSH General Mathematics 79.0092.75 85.88 CBSE
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104 002989 DEBOSMITA RAY General Mathematics 85.0086.75 85.88 ISC

105 000723 SWECHHA JAISWAL General Mathematics 85.0086.75 85.88 CBSE

106 003398 SHRUTI DUTTA_GUPTA General Mathematics 74.0097.50 85.75 ISC

107 004151 SAHELEE KAR General Mathematics 80.0091.50 85.75 ISC

108 004704 PRAGNA TAPASWI SANYAL General Mathematics 84.0087.50 85.75 CBSE

109 002127 ADRIJA KUNDU General Mathematics 79.0092.25 85.63 ISC

110 004006 PRIYANKA MUKHERJEE General Mathematics 83.0088.25 85.63 CBSE

111 002218 PRARTHANA SENGUPTA General Mathematics 82.0089.00 85.50 CBSE

112 003184 VISHAKHA BANERJEE General Mathematics 82.0088.75 85.38 ISC

113 002997 ARATRIKA SARKAR General Mathematics 76.0094.25 85.13 CBSE

114 002133 ROSHNI JHA General Mathematics 81.0089.25 85.13 ISC

115 001725 ATREYEE MONDAL General Mathematics 81.0089.00 85.00 ISC

116 004310 SOAMYYA SINHA General Mathematics 85.0085.00 85.00 CBSE

117 002630 PRAMITI BOSE General Mathematics 79.0090.75 84.88 CBSE

118 006568 VIDUSHI SETHIA General Mathematics 79.0090.75 84.88 ISC

119 003743 PRAGNA DUTT General Mathematics 85.0084.75 84.88 ISC

120 005627 ANJALI KUMARI SINGH General Mathematics 90.0079.75 84.88 WBCHSE

121 000642 ANWESHA MUKHERJEE General Mathematics 77.0092.50 84.75 ISC

122 002923 SUCHETA BORAL General Mathematics 81.0088.50 84.75 ISC

123 001272 MUSKAN BAGRI General Mathematics 77.0091.75 84.38 ISC

124 004448 PURNAVA RAHA General Mathematics 77.0091.75 84.38 CBSE

125 004720 SREEJA DAS General Mathematics 82.0086.75 84.38 ISC

126 004986 JOYASREE
ROY_CHOWDHURY General Mathematics 80.0088.50 84.25 WBCHSE

127 000916 ELIN ROSE DANGWAR ST Mathematics 82.0086.50 84.25 ISC

128 004567 KINKINI MAJUMDER General Mathematics 82.0086.25 84.13 CBSE

129 003043 SAHELI DEY General Mathematics 78.0090.00 84.00 ISC

130 000591 RAKSHA AGARWAL General Mathematics 82.0086.00 84.00 CBSE

131 001356 HARSHITA RAJ General Mathematics 80.0087.25 83.63 CBSE

132 002855 MOUPIA DUTTA General Mathematics 77.0090.00 83.50 CBSE

133 003622 CHAHAT SHARMA General Mathematics 77.0089.75 83.38 CBSE

134 002467 SHREYA BISWAS General Mathematics 78.0088.75 83.38 ISC

135 002738 RAJANYAA CHOWDHURY General Mathematics 80.0086.75 83.38 CBSE

136 003321 PRACHI SHARMA General Mathematics 74.0092.50 83.25 CBSE

137 002795 ADRIJA GANGULI General Mathematics 69.0097.25 83.13 ISC

138 006120 PRIYANKA SHAW General Mathematics 77.0089.25 83.13 ISC

HRCL07/06/2019 13.04.55  9Page 4 of

This is Computer Generated List. Signature not Required.



CategorySrl Related
Subject

Application
No. MarksName Index

Score
BO4
Total Board

Provisional List  for B.SC  ECONOMICS (H) - 2019-2020

139 001275 SHABNAM PARVEEN General Mathematics 79.0086.75 82.88 ISC

140 005896 SOHINI CHATTERJEE General Mathematics 71.0094.25 82.63 WBCHSE

141 006125 SANCHITA MUKHERJEE General Mathematics 77.0088.00 82.50 ISC

142 002640 SHINJINEE MAJUMDER General Mathematics 79.0085.50 82.25 CBSE

143 000686 SRIJA NANDI General Mathematics 82.0082.25 82.13 CBSE

144 004574 ASHMITA DASA General Mathematics 83.0081.25 82.13 WBCHSE

145 001639 LIPIKA BINANI General Mathematics 68.0096.00 82.00 ISC

146 006105 SRIJITA BHOWAL General Mathematics 78.0086.00 82.00 WBCHSE

147 005861 SHREEJUKTA MULLICK General Mathematics 72.0091.75 81.88 WBCHSE

148 003345 GURMEET KAUR General Mathematics 84.0079.75 81.88 ISC

149 000590 ANISHA MALAWAT General Mathematics 70.0093.50 81.75 CBSE

150 005979 ANWESHA DUTTA General Mathematics 70.0093.25 81.63 CBSE

151 001305 AHONA PODDAR General Mathematics 76.0087.25 81.63 CBSE

152 003902 ANANYA ASHISH KARYEKAR General Mathematics 77.0086.25 81.63 ISC

153 004650 ABIRA ROY General Mathematics 80.0082.75 81.38 WBCHSE

154 004941 PRITHA GUHA General Mathematics 72.0090.50 81.25 ISC

155 004005 SAMRIDDHI ROY General Mathematics 74.0088.50 81.25 CBSE

156 000840 SANSKRITI DILAWARI General Mathematics 74.0088.00 81.00 ISC

157 005299 HARSHITA KULTHIA General Mathematics 77.0084.50 80.75 ISC

158 005309 SONIA GHOSH General Mathematics 80.0081.50 80.75 WBCHSE

159 000989 TANUSHKA DUTTA General Mathematics 71.0090.00 80.50 ISC

160 003159 AYUSHI GAUR General Mathematics 76.0084.75 80.38 CBSE

161 005578 SUBHANGEE MALAKAR General Mathematics 78.0082.75 80.38 CBSE

162 003069 SAYANIKA DATTA General Mathematics 80.0080.75 80.38 ISC

163 001127 ANUSHREE SHAH General Mathematics 77.0083.50 80.25 ISC

164 005121 SHILPI SINGHA General Mathematics 77.0083.50 80.25 WBCHSE

165 001227 ANUNGSA BHATTACHARYA General Mathematics 80.0080.50 80.25 ISC

166 005085 MAHASHWETA PATRA General Mathematics 76.0084.25 80.13 WBCHSE

167 000069 SNEHA ROY_CHOWDHURY General Mathematics 72.0088.00 80.00 ISC

168 002228 SRIMOYEE CHAKRABORTY General Mathematics 78.0082.00 80.00 CBSE

169 002971 ANKITA GHOSH General Mathematics 73.0086.50 79.75 ISC

170 001510 SOUMILI MUKHERJEE General Mathematics 79.0080.50 79.75 ISC

171 002709 KOUSHIKI GUPTA General Mathematics 67.0091.50 79.25 ISC

172 002582 AAHANA CHATTERJEE General Mathematics 73.0085.25 79.13 CBSE

173 004697 ANJALI KUMARI OBC-A Mathematics 68.0090.00 79.00 ISC
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174 004172 KAUSANI MUKHERJEE General Mathematics 76.0082.00 79.00 CBSE

175 006090 MIDHAT FIRDOUS General Mathematics 77.0080.75 78.88 WBCHSE

176 000838 DEVIKA RACHEL SINGHA General Mathematics 78.0079.75 78.88 CBSE

177 000788 ISHIKA GUPTA General Mathematics 70.0087.50 78.75 ISC

178 000885 ANURSHA GARG General Mathematics 77.0080.50 78.75 CBSE

179 004292 ARPANA GUPTA General Mathematics 72.0085.00 78.50 WBCHSE

180 000154 LUCY TONIMA GOMES General Mathematics 76.0081.00 78.50 ISC

181 005523 ISHANI CHAKRABORTY General Mathematics 62.0094.75 78.38 WBCHSE

182 002517 SRIJITA SAHA SC Mathematics 69.0087.75 78.38 CBSE

183 000715 OISHIKA SINHA General Mathematics 75.0081.75 78.38 ISC

184 005998 SHREYA BAG General Mathematics 80.0076.75 78.38 WBCHSE

185 003925 SNEHA BANSAL General Mathematics 70.0086.50 78.25 ISC

186 002868 SOHINI SARKAR General Mathematics 66.0090.25 78.13 ISC

187 006174 SHREYA BOSE General Mathematics 75.0080.75 77.88 WBCHSE

188 003427 TIASHA MAITY General Mathematics 60.0095.50 77.75 ISC

189 000945 ANANDARUPA DE General Mathematics 69.0086.25 77.63 ISC

190 003153 SHREYA MONDAL General Mathematics 62.0092.50 77.25 CBSE

191 001085 RIDHI AGARWAL OBC-A Mathematics 69.0085.50 77.25 ISC

192 001905 SREOSHI DAS General Mathematics 72.0082.00 77.00 CBSE

193 001410 REBECA CHARAN General Mathematics 74.0080.00 77.00 ISC

194 006293 UNMISHA GEORGE General Mathematics 66.0087.75 76.88 ISC

195 005423 DEBANJANA DASGUPTA General Mathematics 74.0079.50 76.75 WBCHSE

196 005424 DEBANJANA DASGUPTA General Mathematics 74.0079.50 76.75 WBCHSE

197 002242 ARSHITA BISWAS General Mathematics 61.0092.25 76.63 ISC

198 005413 KOMAL PERIWAL General Mathematics 73.0080.00 76.50 ISC

199 006017 PRITHA MANDAL General Mathematics 62.0090.75 76.38 WBCHSE

200 002234 ABHIMITA PAUL MAZUMDER General Mathematics 66.0086.75 76.38 ISC

201 000338 QARYA ADEEBA NOOR General Mathematics 66.0086.75 76.38 ISC

202 004731 UPASANA CHATTERJEE General Mathematics 70.0082.75 76.38 WBCHSE

203 002070 SHREOSHY CHOWDHURY General Mathematics 63.0089.50 76.25 ISC

204 005716 NAZMA KHATUNE General Mathematics 74.0078.00 76.00 WBCHSE

205 000274 ANSHI GUPTA General Mathematics 61.0090.25 75.63 ISC

206 006305 AANCHAL NATHANY General Mathematics 60.0091.00 75.50 ISC

207 000553 JAGRITI VARMA General Mathematics 62.0089.00 75.50 ISC

208 004314 SAYANTI KAR General Mathematics 66.0085.00 75.50 ISC
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209 003409 SNEHA DEBNATH General Mathematics 58.0092.75 75.38 ISC

210 002037 MEGHNA CHATTERJEE General Mathematics 60.0090.75 75.38 ISC

211 002466 RAJESWARI GHATAK General Mathematics 65.0085.75 75.38 CBSE

212 005604 KOUSIKI DAS General Mathematics 67.0083.50 75.25 WBCHSE

213 001469 VANSHIKA JAIN General Mathematics 69.0081.50 75.25 ISC

214 003502 SNEHA SARKAR General Mathematics 66.0084.25 75.13 ISC

215 003303 AASTHA TIWARI General Mathematics 59.0090.75 74.88 CBSE

216 005134 NAFISA PERVIN General Mathematics 59.0090.75 74.88 ISC

217 005169 SUKANNYA BANERJEE General Mathematics 61.0088.75 74.88 WBCHSE

218 001328 MANISHIKHA MONDAL General Mathematics 61.0088.00 74.50 CBSE

219 005038 POULAMI GHOSH General Mathematics 56.0092.50 74.25 WBCHSE

220 005814 ANKANA BHOWMICK General Mathematics 63.0085.50 74.25 WBCHSE

221 002838 KHYATI CHOKSI General Mathematics 64.0084.25 74.13 ISC

222 004166 PARNITA KUNDU General Mathematics 70.0078.25 74.13 CBSE

223 003748 AMANTIKA SHAW General Mathematics 71.0077.25 74.13 ISC

224 006231 AARATRIKA ROY General Mathematics 62.0085.50 73.75 CBSE

225 003719 ASHMITA SAMADDAR General Mathematics 66.0081.50 73.75 ISC

226 004056 NIKITA DUBEY General Mathematics 59.0088.25 73.63 CBSE

227 004875 SHREYA ADAK General Mathematics 60.0087.25 73.63 WBCHSE

228 004868 UDITA SARKAR General Mathematics 63.0084.25 73.63 ISC

229 005499 DEWASINI ROY General Mathematics 59.0088.00 73.50 ISC

230 006404 PRATITI BANERJEE General Mathematics 62.0084.75 73.38 WBCHSE

231 004128 SRIJITA BYSACK General Mathematics 59.0087.50 73.25 ISC

232 004953 SRIJITA BANERJEE General Mathematics 72.0074.25 73.13 WBCHSE

233 001502 AVANTIKA SINGH General Mathematics 54.0091.50 72.75 ISC

234 005795 MADHURIMA ROY General Mathematics 62.0083.50 72.75 WBCHSE

235 004458 SANJANA ISLAM General Mathematics 77.0068.50 72.75 Cambridge

236 004347 POUSHALI NANDI General Mathematics 68.0077.00 72.50 WBCHSE

237 001520 LUBNA ZAMAN General Mathematics 57.0087.75 72.38 ISC

238 003476 ISHIKA ROY General Mathematics 59.0085.50 72.25 ISC

239 005442 PRERONA CHAKRABORTY General Mathematics 64.0080.50 72.25 ISC

240 006655 MEGHALEENA
DUTTA_CHOUDHURY General Mathematics 59.0085.25 72.13 ISC

241 001239 KOMAL KEJRIWAL General Mathematics 64.0080.25 72.13 ISC

242 001006 SANSKRITI GUPTA General Mathematics 54.0090.00 72.00 ISC

243 001801 SEJAL MEGOTIA General Mathematics 61.0083.00 72.00 CBSE
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244 001683 PRATYASHA BEZBARUAH General Mathematics 56.0087.75 71.88 CBSE

245 000135 SANJANA KAUSHIK General Mathematics 60.0083.25 71.63 CBSE

246 001619 ANUSHA PAUL CHOUDHURY General Mathematics 61.0082.25 71.63 ISC

247 002982 DEBRIMA SAHA General Mathematics 61.0082.25 71.63 CBSE

248 006556 PRATEETI GANGULY General Mathematics 63.0080.25 71.63 CBSE

249 002563 SADAF HUSSAIN General Mathematics 72.0070.50 71.25 ISC

250 000089 SUHASINI JAISWAL General Mathematics 57.0084.75 70.88 CBSE

251 002488 RITIKA DAS General Mathematics 65.0076.75 70.88 ISC

252 002548 AYESHA JAVED General Mathematics 49.0092.50 70.75 ISC

253 005728 ANWESHA MANNA General Mathematics 62.0079.50 70.75 CBSE

254 002794 ISHIKA GARG General Mathematics 64.0077.25 70.63 CBSE

255 004095 MANTRA BOSE General Mathematics 51.0089.75 70.38 ISC

256 006168 SAMPURNA HAJRA General Mathematics 66.0074.75 70.38 ISC

257 006390 DEBADRITA KANJILAL General Mathematics 54.0086.50 70.25 WBCHSE

258 004726 SHREYA BOSE General Mathematics 54.0086.00 70.00 WBCHSE

259 005127 DEBARATI CHAKRABARTI General Mathematics 61.0079.00 70.00 ISC

260 001997 SOHINI BASU General Mathematics 61.0078.75 69.88 ISC

261 005754 ARITRI DEY General Mathematics 68.0071.75 69.88 WBCHSE

262 003482 POUSHALI BHOWMIK General Mathematics 51.0088.25 69.63 CBSE

263 000128 NISHITA BHUDOLIA General Mathematics 60.0078.75 69.38 CBSE

264 003070 MONAMI DAS General Mathematics 60.0078.25 69.13 ISC

265 002873 STUTI KUMARI OBC-B Mathematics 72.0066.25 69.13 CBSE

266 006240 PAROMA DEY SARKAR General Mathematics 62.0075.75 68.88 CBSE

267 000461 TRIPARNA DAS General Mathematics 54.0083.50 68.75 CBSE

268 002625 MUSKAN KEDIA General Mathematics 55.0082.25 68.63 CBSE

269 005133 SUSHMITA KUMARI General Mathematics 61.0076.25 68.63 WBCHSE

270 005530 SRIJANI NAYEK General Mathematics 48.0089.00 68.50 ISC

271 002966 ADELINE BENJAMIN General Mathematics 57.0080.00 68.50 ISC

272 005525 SUKRITI BASU General Mathematics 67.0069.75 68.38 WBCHSE

273 002449 SMRITI JHA General Mathematics 46.0090.50 68.25 CBSE

274 006036 SHRUTI PAREEK General Mathematics 50.0086.25 68.13 CBSE

275 003968 TIYASA DUTTA General Mathematics 45.0090.75 67.88 ISC

276 006437 ISHANEE PODDER OBC-B Mathematics 50.0085.50 67.75 WBCHSE

277 004509 USASHI BANERJEE General Mathematics 50.0085.50 67.75 WBCHSE

278 005599 MEHELI BHATTACHARJEE General Mathematics 51.0084.50 67.75 ISC
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279 004217 DEEPSHIKHA DEY General Mathematics 54.0081.25 67.63 CBSE

280 005478 MEGHA AGRAWAL OBC-B Mathematics 50.0084.75 67.38 WBCHSE

281 003419 HRITIKA DHAWAN General Mathematics 49.0085.50 67.25 ISC

282 001417 SANIYA IRAM OBC-A Mathematics 51.0083.00 67.00 CBSE

283 005684 KUMARI SWETA General Mathematics 51.0082.75 66.88 CBSE

284 002188 MANASI CHOUDHARY General Mathematics 50.0083.00 66.50 ISC

285 003974 RAMEET KAUR General Mathematics 48.0083.50 65.75 CBSE

286 003800 SANSHKRITI DUTTA General Mathematics 59.0072.50 65.75 ISC

287 000086 SOHINI SAHA General Mathematics 52.0079.25 65.63 ISC

288 005805 RAJDEEPA DAS General Mathematics 59.0071.25 65.13 CBSE

289 004603 ANKANA BHATTACHARYYA General Mathematics 63.0067.00 65.00 WBCHSE

290 003568 RITISHA KAR General Mathematics 45.0084.75 64.88 CBSE

291 006186 YASHASWI SANTRA General Mathematics 52.0077.75 64.88 WBCHSE

292 006392 MOUSNITA PALIT General Mathematics 55.0074.50 64.75 WBCHSE

293 006013 RAHAT JAHAN General Mathematics 62.0067.25 64.63 WBCHSE

294 001614 SMRITI SINGH General Mathematics 56.0072.75 64.38 ISC

295 006483 HANNICK BASU General Mathematics 52.0075.75 63.88 WBCHSE

296 004424 ANUSMITA KUNDU General Mathematics 56.0070.75 63.38 WBCHSE

297 004118 ATMAJA BHADURI General Mathematics 57.0069.00 63.00 CBSE

298 000083 NITISHA GADIA General Mathematics 52.0073.25 62.63 CBSE

299 005095 DISHA GUHA MAJUMDER General Mathematics 49.0076.00 62.50 CBSE

300 002853 RUPANJALI CHAKRABORTY General Mathematics 45.0079.50 62.25 CBSE

301 004515 SREE GUHA_RAY General Mathematics 45.0078.00 61.50 CBSE

302 003037 SHRUTI GOSWAMI General Mathematics 46.0077.00 61.50 ISC

303 000257 RAJVIM M GATHANI General Mathematics 47.0075.50 61.25 ISC

304 005178 SWETA DHUSIYA SC Mathematics 55.0063.25 59.13 NIOS

305 006242 ARJA CHAKRABORTY General Mathematics 49.0066.75 57.88 CBSE

306 003823 DEBANJANA BISWAS General Mathematics 46.0065.75 55.88 CBSE

307 005037 DIPABALI SINGHA SC Mathematics 33.0067.50 50.25 CBSE

308 006054 SHANIYA TASLIM General Mathematics 45.0051.75 48.38 WBCHSE
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